BRAND NAME
SALES NAME
MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTIC
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

TEC MAX

ENERGY STAR
TESTED VERSION

CATEGORY 2 ETEC

CATEGORY 2 ETEC
MAX

CATEGORY 2 OFF
CATEGORY 2 SLEEP

CATEGORY 2 SHORT
IDLE

CATEGORY 2 LONG
IDLE

BATTERY MIN CYCLES

MINIMUM
RESOLUTION

PANEL SIZE
ASPECT RATIO
TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE
EXPIRY DATE

COMMENT

HP

HP EliteBook 640 G9

HSN-Q33C4

16,7

1.71

17.04

43,35

17.04

43.35

0.29

1.1

5.29

1.1

300

1366x768

14

16:9

TCO Certified Notebooks 9

N922030033

2022-03-10

2024-03-10




